678 LAWS OF MARYLAND
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

Office of the Secretary

Secretary of Human Resources
Deputy Secretary of Human Resources

Social Services Administration

Director, Social Services

Employment Security Administration

Executive Director

Chairman, Board of Appeals

Associate Member, Board of Appeals (@8,950)
Farm Service Assistant (87,650)

Office of Program Planning and Evaluation

Assistant Secretary

Maryland Office of Economic Opportunity

Executive Director
Deputy Director

Office of Program Coordination

Assistant Secretary

Executive Director, Boards and Commissions
Administrative Assistant, Boards and
Commissions

DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION

Office of the Secretary

Secretary of Licensing and Regulation
Deputy Secretary of Licensing and Pegulation
Assistant Secretary

State Insurance Division

AN -

237

52,300
36,200

34,500

34,500
15,750
17,900
45,900

30,200

25,900
19,800

30,200
16,400

10,700

42,300
36,200
30,200



