678	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch.	237
	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN PESOURCES		
	Office of the Secretary		
	of Human Resources cretary of Human Resources	1	42,300 36,200
	Social Services Administration		
Director,	Social Services	1	34,500
	Employment Security Administration		
Associate	Director Board of Appeals Member, Board of Appeals (08,950) ice Assistant (07,650)	1 1 2 6	34,500 15,750 17,900 45,900
C	Office of Program Planning and Evaluation		
Assistant	Secretary	1	30,200
	Maryland Office of Economic Opportunity		
Executive Deputy Dir		1	25,900 19,800
	Office of Program Coordination		
	Secretary Director, Boards and Commissions ative Assistant, Boards and	1	30,200 16,400
		1	10,700
DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION			
	Office of the Secretary		
Deputy Sec	of Licensing and Regulation cretary of Licensing and Pegulation Secretary	1 1 1	42,300 36,200 30,200

State Insurance Division